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	Event
	From
	To

	A-level Results
	Thursday 18 August 2016
	-

	A2 Enrolment and Clearing 
	Thursday 18 August 2016
	Friday 19 August 2016

	A Level and Vocational Progression Panels
	Thursday 18 August 2016
	Tuesday 23 August 2016

	Principal’s Welcome, Planning and Preparation (Staff)
	  Wednesday 24 August 2016 
	-

	ALL STAFF RETURN FROM LEAVE
	  Wednesday 24 August 2016 
	-

	GCSE Results Day
	Thursday 25 August 2016
	-

	Enrolment & Initial Assessments 
	Thursday 25 August 2016
	Friday 2 September 2016
	       Monday August 29 is BH



	Event
	From
	To
	Number of Days

	Autumn Term 1
	    Monday 5 September 2016
	Friday 21 October 2016
	35

	Autumn Half Term Break
	Monday 24 October 2016
	Friday 28 October 2016

	Staff Development Day
	Monday 31 October 2016
	-

	Autumn Term 2
	Tuesday 1 November 2016
	Wednesday 21 December 2016
	37

	Christmas Holiday Break
	Thursday 22 December 2016
	Tuesday 3 January 2017

	Staff Development Day
	Wednesday 4 January 2017
	-

	Spring Term 1
	Thursday 5 January 2017
	Friday 17 February 2017
	32

	Spring Half Term Break
	Monday 20 February 2017
	Friday 24 February 2017

	Spring Term 2
	Monday 27 February 2017
	Friday 31 March 2017
	25

	Easter Holiday Break
	Monday 3 April 2017
	Monday 17 April 2017

	Summer Term 1
	Tuesday 18 April 2017
	Friday 26 May 2017
	(Monday May 1 is BH) 26

	Whit Half Term Break
	Monday 29 May 2017 
	Friday 2 June 2017

	Summer Term 1
	Monday 5 June 2017
	*Friday 30 June 2017
	20

	Total Day
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Staff Development Day
	Monday 3 July 2017
	

	Secondary College
	Wednesday 5 July 2017
	Thursday 6 July 2017

	Primary College
	Tuesday 11 July 2017
	Friday 14 July 2017
	(35 weeks, 2 days) 177



Good Friday/ Easter Monday are 14th and 17th April 2017
 *Please note that these dates may be subject to change in the unlikely event that there are any examinations in week beginning 3 July 2017 (The examination dates for summer 2017 will be available from 30 September 2016).  

INDUCTION
· Vocational Induction will take place on 5th and 6th September
· A Level induction will take place on 8th and 9th September
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